Attach two photographs

Indian Society of Cardiology

(Registered Under Societies Registration Act. XXI of 1860, No., S-29128)

LIFE MEMBERSHIP FORM

To,
President,
Indian Society of Cardiology,
Institute of Cardiology,
JLN Medical College, AJMER



Name Dr	S/	0		
Date of BirthC	lualifications	Year o	of passing	
Mailing Address				
Permanent Address				
Tel. No	Fax No	Mobile No		
E-Mail Address				
I am submitting a non refundable of for Rs. 5000/- (Five thousand Ajmer, for life membership, I will Indian Society of Cardiology. Ple of the official Publication "Indian Indian	only) in favour of ' I abide to rules, reg ease acknowledge t	'Indian Society of Card ulations and decisions o the receipt. I am entitled	iology" paya f the Governi to get free su	ble at SBI ing Bodyof
Encl. : Photo copy of the M.D. / D.N	•)
	For office u			
DrHe is being allotted membersh				he society.
(Dr. R.K. Gokhroo) President		(Dr. Mukesh General Se	,

Address for Correspondence: Dr. R.K. Gokhroo, D.M. (PGI CHD.), FACC (USA), FICG, FIAHE, FISE, FICP, FISC, FCSI, FICC, FIAE Sr. Professor of Cardiology, P.G. Department of Cardiology, J.L.N. Medical College, AJMER President, Indian Society of Cardiology, Editor, Indian Journal of Cardiology, Heart Centre, Indira Complex, Near Jawahar Rangmanch, Lohagal Road, AJMER-305 001 (Raj.) E-mail: drrajendragokhroo@yahoo.in Phone & Fax: 0145-2640135, 9414002135 (M)